Note:  All specifications subject to change without notice.                                                                    Rev B  03/2016 - Page:  1/2
                                                                                                                                      Code C01-01H
Type FCC / FCC-P
Fast Acting Ceramic Fuse
5 x 20 mm
    www.optifuse.com        (619) 593-5050
Part number:
 FCC-XXA  or

Resistance
Cold Ohms
Nominal
Melting I2t
A2 Sec
FCC-250mA FCC-P-250mA 250mA
250V
2.5440 0.0142
FCC-315mA FCC-P-315mA 315mA 2.0080 0.0218
FCC-400mA FCC-P-400mA 400mA 0.6030 0.0561
FCC-500mA FCC-P-500mA 500mA 0.4005 0.1170
FCC-630mA FCC-P-630mA 630mA 0.2920 0.1715
FCC-750mA FCC-P-750mA 750mA 0.2144 0.2430
FCC-800mA FCC-P-800mA 800mA 0.2100 0.2840
FCC-1A FCC-P-1A 1A 0.1637 0.4140
FCC-1.25A FCC-P-1.25A 1.25A * *
FCC-1.5A FCC-P-1.5A 1.5A 0.0813 1.4580
FCC-1.6A FCC-P-1.6A 1.6A * *
FCC-2A FCC-P-2A 2A 0.0576 3.1680
FCC-2.5A FCC-P-2.5A 2.5A 0.0569 3.6000
FCC-3.15A FCC-P-3.15A 3.15A 0.0461 5.8725
FCC-4A FCC-P-4A 4A 0.0275 13.683
FCC-5A FCC-P-5A 5A 0.0209 22.303
FCC-6.3A FCC-P-6.3A 6.3A 0.0129 48.237
FCC-7A FCC-P-7A 7A 0.0127 60.523
FCC-8A FCC-P-8A 8A 0.0124 95.715
FCC-10A FCC-P-10A 10A 0.0074 166.10
FCC-12A FCC-P-12A 12A 0.0057 240.62
FCC-15A FCC-P-15A 15A 0.0044 435.98
FCC-20A FCC-P-20A 20A 0.0034 792.00
* Please contact Optifuse
Packaging :
1. In Bulk: FCC – 1,000 pcs
              FCC-P – 500 pcs per box.